Series LBStandard Size Panel Seal Pushbuttons
www.nkk.com D57
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Round Shape
Black Housing
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LB16WKW01-5C12-JC
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
Housing
K Black
G Gray
Shape
W Round
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
1 W K W01LB
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown